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ARPA - simultaneous jolt squeeze moulding machine

DiSA

shaping industry

Valve and lifting assemblies

Moulding technology

The key features of ARPA are

« High frequency, low amplitude jolting with
high dynamic squeeze force for uniform
and rigid moulds

* Hydro-pneumatic swing in and out and
precisely guided pattern draw for damage
free stripping

« All parts accessible above floor level for
easy maintenance

NEW ARPA - innovation is the way of life
at DISA

With more than four decades of experience
and over 1000 ARPA machines running
across the globe, DISA has further upgraded
its moulding machine. NEW ARPA, a name

Shockless jolting — free floating anvil

+

Basic position under load
of pattern plate & box

Compressed air lifts table,
pushes anvil against spring

Machine internal construction

which resembles the market benchmark
in simultaneous jolt squeeze moulding
machines.

Maintenance and operator friendly features
* Engineered for easy maintenance

* Pneumatic timer for jolt and squeeze

* Heavy duty lifting cylinder

+ Pattern blow-off (optinal)

* Pneumatic junction box with powder
coating surface

* Reliable controls for squeeze head
movement

« Low friction guide system for jerk free
mould stripping

Squeeze head assembly

New features — of ARPA

+ Panel mounted push button valves
+ Guide seals on guide bushes

* Improved lub system

« Better safety features

Options
* Pneumatic or electro pneumatic controls
« Pin lift or roller lift mechanism

« Pattern Shuttle for ARPA 1300 machine
only, to produce, cope and drag moulds
with one machine

* Squeeze head swing — left or right

Air releases, table drops by
gravity, anvil springs upwards.
Table hits the percussion ring.
Repeated for jolting

Squeeze piston lifts complete
jolter for squeeze operation

Compressed air pushes anvil Air releases: anvil springs
downwards against spring upward against table resulting
in simultaneous jolt-squeeze

ARPA - undoubtedly the best

Model
Jolt capacity

Squeeze force
Static

Dynamic
Pattern draw
Approx. weight

Dimensions

Table length A

Table width B
C (max.)
D

T O™ m

Air consumption per half mould
Free air consumption per cycle
Air pressure

Air connection to machine

Air receiver capacity
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Ctf

bar

BSP

ARPA 300

300

5000
15000

220

2600

580
960
450
670
320
1840
510
1500

14
380
6-7

Gl Ve

750

ARPA 450 ARPA 900
450 900
8000 16000
24000 40000
320 340
3900 8400
680 980
1050 1280
500 870
700 780
370 520
2130 2620
620 940
1780 2000
18 35
500 1000
6-7 6-7
Gl V4 Gl12
1000 2000
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ARPA 1300

1300

20000
50000

360

11000

1050
1400
730
820
585
2760
1090
2100

50

1400

G2

3000






